
                                                                                                Blewbury Endowed CE Primary School

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon-Fri

4-DC71 No. of Seats AM PM

16

Chilton - Hill Piece 07:50 15:30

Harwell - Tyrrells Bus Stop, Wantage Road 08:00 15:40

Harwell - High Street Bus Stop 08:02 15:40

Didcot - UTC Bus Stop 08:05 15:45

Didcot - Ziganas - Wantage Road 08:07 15:47

Didcot - The Croft (Shop) 08:15 15:55

Didcot - Cockcroft Stores 08:20 16:00

Blewbury Primary School 08:35 15:15

Fleet Services 01491 826494

fleetservices.south@oxfordshire.gov.uk


